
OTTO PETERSEN
MENTARY SCHOOL

Otto Petersen Elementary

2025-2026

Bell Schedule
OTTO PETERSEN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Mon., Tues., Thurs., Friday

8:10

8:15

11:00-11:40

11:22-12:02

11:44-12:24

2:45

Event

Classes Begin

Tardy Bell

4th Grade Lunch/Recess (20 minutes each)

5th Grade Lunch/Recess (20 minutes each)

6th Grade Lunch/Recess (20 minutes each)

Dismissal Bell

Wednesday Event

8:10

8:15

11:00-11:40

11:22-12:02

11:44-12:24

1:45

Classes Begin

Tardy Bell

4th Grade Lunch/Recess (20 minutes each)

5th Grade Lunch/Recess (20 minutes each)

6th Grade Lunch/Recess (20 minutes each)

Dismissal Bell

2 Hour Delay

10:00

10:05

10:10

Event

Classes Begin

Tardy Bell

Pick up regular schedule


