



Otto Petersen Elementary 2025-2026 Bell Schedule



Mon., Tues., Thurs., Friday	Event
8:10	Classes Begin
8:15	Tardy Bell
11:00-11:40	4th Grade Lunch/Recess (20 minutes each)
11:22-12:02	5th Grade Lunch/Recess (20 minutes each)
11:44-12:24	6th Grade Lunch/Recess (20 minutes each)
2:45	Dismissal Bell

Wednesday	Event
8:10	Classes Begin
8:15	Tardy Bell
11:00-11:40	4th Grade Lunch/Recess (20 minutes each)
11:22-12:02	5th Grade Lunch/Recess (20 minutes each)
11:44-12:24	6th Grade Lunch/Recess (20 minutes each)
1:45	Dismissal Bell

2 Hour Delay	Event
10:00	Classes Begin
10:05	Tardy Bell
10:10	Pick up regular schedule